GREENVILLE

UNIVERSITY

Fall Semester

Faculty and Staff Planning Week

New Student Orientation

Fall and Block A Courses Begin
(On-Campus courses begin at 3:30 PM)

*All College Hike (No Classes)

*Fall Break (No Classes)

Midterm Grades Due

Homecoming Weekend

Block A Courses End

Block B Courses Begin-Midterm

Block A Grades Due

*Thanksgiving Break

Thanksgiving Holiday (Offices Closed)

*Common Day of Learning (No Classes)

*Reading Period and Final Class Meeting

Block B and Fall Courses End

Block B and Fall Grades Due

Christmas Holiday (Offices Closed)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
2026-2027

Tuesday, August 18-Friday, August 21
Saturday, August 22-Monday, August 24
Monday, August 24

Wednesday, September 16

Monday, October 12

Thursday, October 8

TBD

Sunday, October 18

Monday, October 19

Tuesday, October 20

Monday, November 23-Friday, November 27
Thursday, November 26-Friday, November 27
Thursday, December 3

Wednesday, December 9—Friday, December 11
Sunday, December 13

Tuesday, December 15

Wednesday, December 23-Friday, January 1

Important Dates for Fall
Fall 2026 Block A Block B

Last Day to Add a course w/o Permission August 28

Last Day to Add or Drop a Course September 4 August 28 October 23
Midterm Grades Due October 8

Last Day for Instructor-Initiated Withdrawals October 8

Last Day to Withdraw a Course November 3 September 29 November 24
Grades Due December 15 October 20 December 15

Interterm

Interterm Classes Begin
Interterm Classes End
Interterm Grades Due

Monday, January 4
Friday, January 15
Tuesday, January 19

Important Dates for Interterm

Interterm 2027

Last Day to Add or Drop a Course

January 4

Last Day to Withdraw a Course

January 11

Grades Due

January 19

*Observed in face-to-face courses only; online courses meet continuously during the term.
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GREENVILLE

UNIVERSITY

Spring Semester

Spring and Block A Courses Begin
*Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No Classes)
Midterm Grades Due

*Spring Break

Block A Courses End

Block B Courses Begin-Midterm

Advising and Scheduling for 2027-2028
Block A Grades Due

*Good Friday Holiday (No Classes-Offices Closed)
*Common Day of Learning (No Classes)
*Reading Period and Final Class Meeting
Commencement Weekend

Block B and Spring Courses End

Faculty Assessment Weeks

Block B and Spring Grades Due

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

2026-2027

Monday, January 18

Monday, January 18

Thursday, March 4

Monday, March 8-Friday, March 12
Sunday, March 14

Monday, March 15

Monday, March 15-Thursday, April 1
Tuesday, March 16

Friday, March 26

Thursday, April 29

Wednesday, May 5-Friday, May 7
Friday, May 7-Saturday, May 8
Sunday, May 9

Monday, May 10-Friday, May 21
Tuesday, May 11

Important Dates for Spring

Spring 2027 Block A Block B
Last Day to Add a course w/o Permission January 25
Last Day to Add or Drop a Course February 1 January 22 March 19
Midterm Grades Due March 4
Last Day for Instructor-Initiated Withdrawals March 4
Last Day to Withdraw a Course April 6 February 23 April 20
Grades Due May 11 March 16 May 11

*Observed in face-to-face courses only; online courses meet continuously during the term.
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GREENVILLE

UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

2026-2027
Summer Semester
Summer and Block A Courses Begin Monday, May 10
*Memorial Day (Offices Closed) Monday, May 31
Block C Courses Begin Monday, June 7
Block A Courses End Tuesday, June 29
Block B Courses Begin Wednesday, June 30
Block A Grades Due Thursday, July 1
*Independence Day Observed (Offices Closed) Monday, July 5
Block C Courses End Sunday, August 1
Block C Grades Due Thursday, August 3
Block B and Summer Courses End Sunday, August 22
Block B and Summer Grades Due Tuesday, August 24
Important Dates for Summer
Summer 2027 Block A Block B Block C
Last Day to Add a course w/o Permission May 14
Last Day to Add or Drop a Course May 21 May 14 July 6 June 11
Last Day to Withdraw a Course July 20 June 11 August 3 July 13
Grades Due August 24 July 1 August 24 August 3

*Observed in face-to-face courses only; online courses meet continuously during the term.

Greenville University Calendars can be found at http://www.greenville.edu/academics/calendars.html.
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